191
A
ppearance
C
olor
Physical Properties
Technical Service
Index

 Thickness
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
PG-3661 byko-test 8500 basic Fe
PG-3662 byko-test 8500 basic NFe
PG-3663 byko-test 8500 basic Fe/NFe
PG-3664 byko-test 8500 premium Fe
PG-3665 byko-test 8500 premium NFe
PG-3666 byko-test 8500 premium Fe/NFe
192
Wireless Sensor
Wireless Sensor for areas difficult to access with internal and ex-
ternal sensors. The new wireless sensor for the byko-test 8500 is
built for all applications requiring a small sensor without direct
connection to the instrument.
byko-test 8500 wireless sensor has a long lasting rechargable bat-
teries, a broad reach of 12 m and is available as single or dual
sensor.
Thickness Standards
For control and inspection purposes individual shims or sets of
thickness standards are available, see page 195.
Certified Calibration Shims
These plastic shims (PG-3740 / PG-3741) aid in the calibration
of thickness gages on ferrous or non-ferrous metallic substrates.
Plastic shims can be used to calibrate on the actual test substrate.
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
PG-3640 byko-test 8500 basic without sensor
PG-3641 byko-test 8500 premium without sensor
PG-3642 Fe-sensor 2000 µm/80 mils
PG-3643 Fe-sensor 5000 µm/200 mils
PG-3644 NFe-sensor 2000 µm/80 mils
PG-3645 Dual-Sensor Fe/NFe2000/ 2000 µm and 80/80 mils
PG-3646 Dual-Sensor Fe/NFe5000/ 2000 µm and 200/80 mils
PG-3740 Calibration Shims 25-500 microns (1 -19.7 mils) with Zero plates
PG-3741 Calibration Shims 11-980 microns (0.43 - 38.6 mils) with Zero plates
PG-3647 Software
PG-3648 USB-wireless connector incl. Elongation cable
PG-3667 Wireless Fe-Sensor 2000 µm/80 mils
PG-3668 Wireless NFe Sensor 2000 µm/80 mils
PG-3669 Wireless Dual Fe/NFe Sensor 2000 µm/80 mils